
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Rice, Ryan 27/5:02.917 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Pittman, Luke 2 1 28 5:04.946 10.144 10.303 10.397 210.458

Carter, Josh 3 2 28 5:06.157 1.211 10.588 10.600 10.662 310.715

Rice, Ryan 1 3 28 5:06.928 1.982 10.552 10.589 10.641 110.680

Wende, Brent 7 4 27 5:04.294 10.633 10.745 10.866 710.948

Lanzer, Gary 6 5 27 5:05.886 1.592 10.580 10.746 10.856 610.946

Gavelin, Greg 8 6 26 5:01.552 10.954 11.042 11.105 811.175

Rogers, Brandon 9 7 26 5:08.557 7.005 10.853 11.060 11.240 911.399

Frauley, Mark 5 8 25 5:00.132 10.610 10.916 11.086 511.233

Smith, Doug 4 9 15 2:50.143 10.473 10.683 10.793 4 

McQuarrie, Rob 10 10 5 1:06.220 11.617   10 

Rice Pittman Carter Smith Frauley Lanzer Wende Gavelin Rogers McQuarrie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/10.566 2/10.872 3/11.365 4/11.877 5/12.402 6/12.531 7/12.850 9/14.367 8/13.619 10/17.8631.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/10.943 2/10.974 3/10.798 4/10.844 7/13.185 5/11.266 6/11.424 9/12.815 8/13.249 10/12.2162.

28/5:06.0 28/5:07.2 28/5:02.8 28/5:04.6 23/5:02.5 27/5:05.5 27/5:09.7 24/5:09.0 23/5:05.1 25/5:11.0

1/10.647 2/10.660 3/10.608 4/10.825 [7/10.610] 5/10.834 6/11.412 8/11.513 9/13.085 [10/11.617]3.

28/5:02.0 28/5:02.9 28/5:00.3 28/5:04.4 26/5:09.8 28/5:10.8 27/5:09.7 25/5:06.3 23/5:03.2 25/5:03.9

1/10.726 2/10.803 3/10.621 4/10.918 7/11.575 5/11.240 6/10.810 8/11.142 9/11.736 10/11.7794.

28/5:01.3 28/5:02.8 29/5:10.2 28/5:05.1 26/5:07.1 27/5:01.4 27/5:04.4 26/5:09.9 24/5:05.4 25/5:02.7

1/11.228 7/17.655 3/12.898 2/11.382 6/11.582 4/11.340 5/11.310 8/12.058 9/11.217 10/12.7455.

28/5:04.4 25/5:11.3 27/5:03.3 28/5:08.6 26/5:05.8 27/5:02.9 27/5:05.0 26/5:11.4 25/5:09.3 25/5:08.0

1/10.595 7/10.416 3/10.733 2/10.943 6/11.068 4/10.692 5/11.487 8/11.296 9/10.9956.

28/5:02.8 25/5:01.3 27/5:00.7 28/5:08.4 26/5:02.4 27/5:00.4 27/5:06.3 26/5:08.4 25/5:02.9

1/10.771 7/10.896 3/10.769 2/10.751 6/10.928 4/10.878 [5/10.633] 8/11.199 9/11.4047.

28/5:02.6 26/5:08.4 28/5:10.2 28/5:07.3 27/5:11.1 28/5:10.6 27/5:03.5 26/5:06.1 25/5:00.3

1/10.891 7/10.523 3/11.038 2/10.910 6/11.206 4/11.216 5/11.006 8/11.382 9/12.1898.

28/5:02.9 26/5:03.4 28/5:10.1 28/5:07.2 27/5:10.1 27/5:00.2 27/5:02.8 26/5:05.0 25/5:01.1

1/10.843 6/10.615 2/10.797 3/11.409 7/11.484 4/11.102 5/11.032 8/11.074 9/11.6309.

28/5:02.9 26/5:00.0 28/5:09.2 28/5:08.8 27/5:10.2 27/5:00.3 27/5:02.4 26/5:03.3 25/5:00.1

1/10.735 [6/10.144] 2/10.606 3/10.899 8/14.400 4/10.763 5/10.709 7/11.099 9/12.52510.

28/5:02.7 27/5:07.5 28/5:07.9 28/5:08.5 26/5:06.9 28/5:10.5 27/5:01.2 26/5:02.0 25/5:01.7

1/10.753 5/10.476 2/10.595 3/10.545 7/11.557 4/11.116 6/12.013 8/12.400 9/11.00411.

28/5:02.5 27/5:05.0 28/5:06.9 28/5:07.3 26/5:06.3 28/5:10.7 27/5:03.6 26/5:04.2 26/5:11.1

1/10.688 5/10.272 [2/10.588] 3/10.820 9/15.965 4/10.860 6/10.988 7/11.503 8/11.60712.

28/5:02.2 27/5:02.6 28/5:06.0 28/5:07.0 25/5:03.8 28/5:10.2 27/5:03.1 26/5:04.1 26/5:10.5

1/10.907 5/10.956 2/10.866 3/11.092 9/11.191 [4/10.580] 6/12.467 7/12.641 8/12.53613.

28/5:02.4 27/5:02.0 28/5:05.9 28/5:07.3 25/5:01.8 28/5:09.2 27/5:05.9 26/5:06.2 26/5:11.9

1/10.739 5/11.057 2/10.703 [3/10.473] 9/12.540 4/11.290 6/11.097 7/12.091 8/11.81414.

28/5:02.2 27/5:01.7 28/5:05.4 28/5:06.4 25/5:02.7 28/5:09.9 27/5:05.6 26/5:07.0 26/5:11.6

1/10.592 3/11.255 2/10.800 5/16.455 9/11.013 4/12.781 6/11.246 7/11.102 8/11.50315.

28/5:01.8 27/5:01.8 28/5:05.3 27/5:05.7 25/5:00.9 27/5:02.1 27/5:05.5 26/5:05.9 26/5:10.9

1/10.847 3/10.545 2/10.916 8/12.960 4/11.109 5/11.620 6/11.651 7/11.27716.

28/5:01.9 27/5:00.7 28/5:05.3 25/5:02.4 27/5:02.1 27/5:06.2 26/5:05.9 26/5:09.9

1/11.223 3/10.401 2/10.604 8/11.319 4/11.232 5/10.890 [6/10.954] 7/11.30817.

28/5:02.7 28/5:10.6 28/5:04.8 25/5:01.2 27/5:02.2 27/5:05.5 26/5:04.8 26/5:09.0

1/11.371 3/10.469 2/10.862 8/10.960 4/11.163 5/10.848 6/11.341 7/12.39918.

28/5:03.6 28/5:09.6 28/5:04.8 26/5:11.7 27/5:02.2 27/5:04.9 26/5:04.4 26/5:09.9

1/10.731 3/10.651 2/11.021 8/11.860 4/11.143 5/11.159 6/11.016 7/11.85019.

28/5:03.4 28/5:09.0 28/5:05.1 26/5:11.5 27/5:02.2 27/5:04.8 26/5:03.6 26/5:09.9

1/10.641 3/10.280 2/11.069 8/11.147 4/11.026 5/11.115 6/11.420 7/11.63420.

28/5:03.1 28/5:07.9 28/5:05.3 26/5:10.4 27/5:02.1 27/5:04.6 26/5:03.4 26/5:09.6

3/14.739 2/10.448 1/10.887 8/13.124 5/14.454 4/11.158 6/11.181 7/11.89121.

28/5:08.3 28/5:07.1 28/5:05.3 25/5:00.0 27/5:06.4 27/5:04.5 26/5:02.9 26/5:09.6

3/10.911 2/10.718 1/10.949 8/12.120 5/11.161 4/11.493 6/11.471 7/12.33322.

28/5:08.2 28/5:06.8 28/5:05.4 25/5:00.1 27/5:06.2 27/5:04.9 26/5:02.8 26/5:10.2

3/10.566 2/10.557 1/10.881 8/11.444 5/11.160 4/11.267 6/11.065 7/11.76523.

28/5:07.6 28/5:06.3 28/5:05.4 26/5:11.5 27/5:06.1 27/5:04.9 26/5:02.3 26/5:10.1

[3/10.552] 2/10.557 1/11.164 8/13.076 5/10.926 4/10.727 6/11.220 7/11.23124.

28/5:07.1 28/5:05.9 28/5:05.7 25/5:00.7 27/5:05.6 27/5:04.4 26/5:02.0 26/5:09.4

3/10.796 1/10.563 2/11.193 8/11.416 5/11.016 4/11.037 6/11.261 [7/10.853]25.

28/5:06.9 28/5:05.4 28/5:06.0 25/5:00.1 27/5:05.4 27/5:04.2 26/5:01.7 26/5:08.4



Rice Pittman Carter Smith Frauley Lanzer Wende Gavelin Rogers McQuarrie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/10.855 1/10.611 2/10.805 5/10.988 4/11.017 6/11.290 7/11.90326.

28/5:06.8 28/5:05.1 28/5:05.9 27/5:05.1 27/5:04.0 26/5:01.5 26/5:08.5

3/10.672 1/10.659 2/11.178 5/12.019 4/11.47927.

28/5:06.4 28/5:04.9 28/5:06.2 27/5:05.8 27/5:04.2

3/11.400 1/10.913 2/10.84328.

28/5:06.9 28/5:04.9 28/5:06.1



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:00.604Pittman, Luke 1 5:04.946 1 1 2128 28 56/605.5501.

5:10.714Carter, Josh 2 5:06.157 2 2 4228 28 56/616.8712.

5:01.875Rice, Ryan 3 5:06.928 3 3 6327 28 55/608.8033.

5:00.801Lanzer, Gary 4 5:05.886 4 5 9526 27 53/606.6874.

5:08.285Wende, Brent 8 5:04.294 8 4 12425 27 52/612.5795.

5:05.179Frauley, Mark 5 5:00.132 5 8 13826 25 51/605.3116.

5:03.282Rogers, Brandon 6 5:08.557 6 7 13725 26 51/611.8397.

2:12.444Gavelin, Greg 9 5:01.552 9 6 15610 26 36/433.9968.

5:06.107McQuarrie, Rob 7 1:06.220 7 10 171025 5 30/372.3279.

1:12.156Smith, Doug 10 2:50.143 10 9 1996 15 21/242.29910.


